
Client: Manchester by-the-Sea, MA (18-014)

Date updated: 03/12/2025

Plan Holder List Bid Opening Date 03-26-2025 @1pm By: John Bobrek

No Company Name Phone Fax Email
1 Sunshine Paving Corporation Lisa Santiago (978) 250-1233  lisa@sunshinepaving.com
2 Projectdog, Inc. 978.499.9014 addenda@projectdog.com 
3 Cassidy Landscaping Matt Pappa 781-953-5866 matt@cassidylandscaping.com
4 EJ Paving Ryan Daigle 978-478-8820 rdaigle@ejpaving.com
5 The Hatch Group, Inc. Lizzy Lambert 877-984-2824 lizzy@hatchasphalt.com
6 Millennium Maintenance & Power Sweeping, Inc. Eric Hewitt 813-465-4587 ehewitt@powersweeping.com 
7 Garrity Asphalt Reclaiming, Inc. Todd Nedzweckas 860-990-2469 ehewitt@powersweeping.com 
8 MacKay Bill Graham 617-314-6213 wgraham@mackaycompanies.com
9 Allied Paving Corp. Ray Moore 978-256-7117 ray@alliedpavingcorp.com
10 Nocella Mike Nocella 978-938-9162 mikenocella@msn.com
11 Murray Paving & Reclamation Inc. steve johnson 508-429-9400 stevemurraypave@gmail.com

Project: Annual Road & Sidewalk Maintenance Contract

Bobrek Engineering & Construction 
100 Conifer Hill Dr., Suite 204 Danvers, MA


